2024 HANGKE
Light Source Collection
L i g h t  E x c e l l e n c e  E v e r y w h e r e
More Than Lighting
H A N G K E  I n s i d e  B i g  D i f f e r e n c e
Innovation | Technology | Art | Sustainable
Headquarter
Hangzhou

Lens Bulb
40° Spotlight Bulb 110° Floodlight Bulb
• Provides a narrow and focused beam angle
• Creating a more visually appealing lighting effect
• Minimizing light spillage
• Reducing unwanted glare
• Wide coverage area
• Reducing dark area
• Improving overall visibility
• Provide general ambient lighting
2 Beam Angle
Options
beautiful A –Par
light spot
Model SKU Color Lumens CCT Ra Base Voltage Function Cert
A-Par 40° A60-470LM-40D
Clear
470
2700/3000/5000K 80 E27 220-240V Dim CE
A-Par 110° A60-470LM-110D 470
A-Par 40° A60-806LM-40D 806
A-Par 110° A60-806LM-110D 806
A-Par 40° A60-1055LM-40D 1055
A-Par 110° A60-1055LM-110D 1055
Product
Parameter
Address:
No. 33, Xianxing Road, Xianlin Street, Yuhang